06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 3

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR AUBURN €01) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM _DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 ZEHR RYAN ATTICA ‘19029 00700700 901/17/19 90.0 02300 0
2 1 WITTCOP HWESLEY COLLINS 10031 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02356 0
3 G ROBERTS RAY ATTICA 10042 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 4

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BARE HILL (56) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 REYNOLDS ROBERT GREAT MEADOW 10031 00/00/00 03/158/19 90.0 02460 0
2 3 MCMILLAN JOSH ATTICA 1g018 00/00/08 83/18/19 90.06 02540 9

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19

SS5R315
RANK PREF T SEX
1 - 3
2 2
3 G

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
RIOS
HASSAN
MARTINEZ

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

TYRON
AHMED
GABRIEL

TO

BEDFORD HILLS (12}

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
ELMIRA
GREENE
ELMIRA

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10022
10031
10047

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 901/17/19
00/00/00 03/18/19
00/00/00 03/18/19

T
SCORE
96.0
90.0
90.0

SCRAM BATCH

02250
02310
02440

0
0
0




86/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAYUGA (55) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TG DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEHM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 WITTCOP WESLEY COLLINS 10031 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.8 02350 0

2 6 ROBERTS RAY ’ ATTICA 10042 00/00/00 03/18/19 20.0 625990 0

END OF FACTLITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 7

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CLINTON 02) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
' ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO. BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1. 1 MCMILLAN JOSH ATTICA 10018 00/06/0¢ 03/18/19 90.0 02540 g

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 - NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 8

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COXSACKIE . {13} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
7 ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 LEWIS SHCREE ATTICA 10017 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 02650 0
2 1 F  MONTGOMERY KERRI ) TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 05706719 90.0 02660 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 .

SSR315

RANK

G A N

PREF T SEX NAME

NI P U 3 08

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND CGMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR - DOWNSTATE - 2a)
ORDERS CURRENT
T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
RIOS TYRON ELMIRA
WAY RALPH GREENE
HASSAN AHMED : GREENE
SKIBICKI DAVID GREENE
MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA
COLON

MICHAEL ) MARCY

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

-10023

10019
10031
10043
10047
10016

BATE
60/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

01/17/19
01/17/1%
03/18/19

B3/18/19

03/18/19
03/18/19

SCRAM BATCH

02250
02230
02310
02400
02440
82490

So0000




06/06/19
SSR315
RANK PREF
1 1
2 8
3 %
4 3
5 3

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME
PADGETT
HASSAN
HENDRICKSON
SHITH
F BALOY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

DOUGLAS
AHMED
RANDY
HERBERT
KATIE

TO

EASTERN (10}
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
ELMIRA
GREENE
SOUTHPORT

GOWANDA COR FAC
TRAINING ACADEM

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10024
106831
10617
10020
69915

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
08/00/00
08/00/00
06/00/00

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

PAGE 10

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
01/17/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
63/18/19

SCRAM BATCH

02330
0231¢
02610
02520
02560

[—2-R—F--¥-.]



06/06/19 HEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 11

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ELMIRA (I1) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 VAUGHN CHAD ATTICA 10044 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 02640 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 12

S83R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FISHKILL {05) TETLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 7 RIOS TYRON ELMIRA "10023 0000708 01/17/19 90.0 02250 0
2 WAY RALPH GREENE 10019 00/00/90 01/17/19 90.0 02280 0
3 1 HASSAN AHMED GREENE 10031 o00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 62310 0
% 3 MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA 10047 00/00/00 03718719 90.0 02440 [
5 1 COLON MICHAEL MARCY 10016 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02490 [
& 1 LATOURETTE RAYMOND - ATFICA 10051 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02510 [
7 7 SMITH HERBERT GOWANDA COR FAC 10620 00/00/00 03718719 90.0 02520 1}
8 7 LEWIS SHCREE ATTICA 10017 0070000 05/06/19 90.0 02650 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 13

06/066/19
SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FIVE POINTS (37) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 ROBERTS RAY ATTICA 10062 00/00/00 03/18/19 96.0 02590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




86/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 14

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FRANKLIN (53) "TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 REYNOLDS ROBERT GREAT MEADOW 10031 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.8 02660 0
2 4 MCMILLAN JOSH ATTICA 1001& o00/00/00 03/18/19 90.86 02540 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 15

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREAT MEADOW 04) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO. DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1l - 6 MCHMIELLAN JOSH ATTICA 10018 00/00/00 03/18/19 - 90.0 02540 0
2 4 LEWIS SHCREE ’ ATTICA 100%7 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 02650 0

3 5 F  MONTGOMERY KERRI ) TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 02660 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YGRK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 16

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR - GREEN HAVEN - (o08) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORBERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 COLON MICHAEL MARCY 10016 00/00/90 03/18719 90.8 2490 0
2 4 LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 10051 00/00/90 03/18/19 90.0 ©2510 0

3 3 SMITH HERBERT : GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02520 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



86/06/19 - NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNETY SUPERVISION PAGE 17

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR~ GREENE . 67) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 G COLON MICHAEL MARCY lo0leé 00/00/00 03/18/19 20.0 02490 0
2 2 LEWIS SHCREE ATTICA 10017 00/00/00 05/06/19 20.0 02650 0
3 2 F  MONTGOMERY KERRI . TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 05/06/19 290.8 02660 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 : NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 18

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TETLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- ORDER3 CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 [ LEWIS SHCREE ATTICA 10017 08/08/00 05/06/19 90.0 02650 0
2 3 F  MONTGOMERY KERRE TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/08 05/06/19 90.0 02660 2

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HUDSON 271 TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK FREF T -SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 7 COLON MICHAEL MARCY - le0ié 00/00/00 03718719 90.0 02490 2
2 3 LEWIS SHCREE ATTICA 16017 00/00/00 05/66/19 90.0 02650 0

3 4 F MONTGOMERY KERRI TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 02660 9

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 20

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LINCOLN (356) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 8 RIOS TYRON ELMIRA ©10823  08/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02250 ]

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FbR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO
1 8

LEWIS SHCREE

MARCY

ORDERS
DATE

MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

SCRUT

PAGE 21

(49) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT
CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
FACILITY ITEM  DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
ATTICA 10017 00/00/00 905/06/19 90.0 02650 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




66/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 22

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MID~STATE (48) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 ROBERTS RAY ATTICA 10042 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.6 02590 [
2 3 F MONTGOMERY KERRI TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.8 02640 0

END OF FACTLITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 23

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MOHAWK (39) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENJORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 WITTCOP WESLEY COLLINS 10031 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02350 0
2 1 ROBERTS RAY ATTICA 10042 00/00/90 03/18/19 90.6 02590 0
3 7 F MONTGOMERY KERRI TRAINING ACADEM 68852 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 82660 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 24

SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MORIAH SHOCK (51) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO. BATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
- 7 MCMILLAN JOsH ) ATTICA 10618 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02540 4}

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19
SSR315

RANK PREF T
1 2

"NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 25

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR DORLEANS (64) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
SEX NAME TO. DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
F DELBASSO AMY . WYOHING 10013 00/08/00 03/18/19 90.0 02480 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




26/06/19

SSR315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR .

PREF T SEX NAME
1

[+

6
6
2
1
7

RIOS
PADGETT
HENDRICKSON
COLON
LATOURETTE
SMITH

F BALOY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

TYRON
DOUGLAS
RANDY
MICHAEL
RAYMOND
HERBERT
KATIE

TO

OTISVILLE - (29)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
ELMIRA
ELHMIRA
SOUTHPORT
MARCY
ATTICA
GOWANDA COR FAC
TRAINING ACADEM

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

18023
10024
10017
10016
10051
10020
69915

DATE
00/00/00
00/80/00
80/09/00
00/80/00
60/60/00
60/060/60
00/00/00

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

PAGE 2é

REQUEST SENIORITY
T

DATE
01/17/19
01/17/19
03/18/19

03/18719

03/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19

SCRAM BATCH

02250
02380
02610
02490
02510
02520
02560

[—-X_X-X_J_§K_J



06/06/19

SSR315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

PREF T SEX NAME

moeWn~~

PADGETT
HASSAN
HENDRICKSON
LATOURETTE
SMITH

F  BALOY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

BOUGLAS
AHMED
RANDY
RAYMOND
HERBERT
KATIE

TO

SHAWANGUNK (68)

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
ELMIRA
GREENE
SOUTHPORT
ATTICA
GOWANDA COR FAC
TRAINING ACABEM

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10024
10031
10017
10051
19020
69915

60/00/00
00/00/G0
20/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

PAGE 27

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

DATE
01/17/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19

TEST
SCORE SCRAM BATCH

9G.0
96.0
90.0
20.0
20.0
90.0

02380
0231¢
02414
02510
82520
025690

SLooooo




86/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 28

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING €07) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK .
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 MARTINEZ GABRIEL ELMIRA "10047 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.8 (2649 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19

SSR31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FbR

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 1 " VAUGHN

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 29

CHAD

TO

SOUTHPORT (63) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIODRITY  TEST
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM  DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
ATTICA "10044 00/00/00 05/06/19 90.0 02640 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 30

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME - 10 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE . SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 RIOS TYRCN ELMIRA 16023 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.8 02250 0
2 3 PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA 10024 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02380 0
2 2 HENDRICKSON RANDY SOUTHPORT 10017 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02410 [
% 6 LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 10051 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02510 0
5 1 F BALOY KATIE TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 03/18/19 90,0 02560 g

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 31

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TACONIC (25} TITLE: TEHMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 RIOS TYRON ELMIRA 10023 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 §2250 0
2 G HASSAN AHMED GREENE lo031 o00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 82310 0

END OF FACILITY REPORY




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 32

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ULSTER (sl1) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO. DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 - G PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA 10024 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02380 0
2 6 HASSAN AHMED ’ GREENE 10031 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02310 0
3 3 HENDRICKSON RANDY SOUTHPORT 10017 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.6 02410 0
% 7 LATOURETTE RAYMOND . ATTICA 10051 00/00/90 03/18/19 90.8 (2510 0
5 G SMITH HERBERT : GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 82520 0
6 G F BALOY KATIE TRAINING ACABEM 69915 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02560 ¢

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PABE 33

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE (84) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0. DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1. 1 REYNOLDS ROBERT GREAT MEADOW 186031 00/00/00 63/18/19 90.0 02560 0
2 5 MCHMILLAN JOSH ) ATTICA

1018 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02540 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




86/66/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION . PAGE 34

S5R315 REASSISNMENT WAITING LIST FOR - WALLKILL . (06) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 6 PADGETT DOUGLAS ELMIRA 10024 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02380 0
2 2 HASSAN AHMED GREENE 10031 00/00/00 03/18/12 90.0 023190 0
3 7 HENDRICKSON RANDY : SOUTHPORT 10017 006/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02410 0
4 5 COLON MICHAEL MARCY 10016 00/00/00 .03/18/19 90.0 02490 0
5 L LATOURETTE RAYMOND ATTICA 1e051 00/006/00 ©03/18/19 90.0 02510 0
6 2 SMITH HERBERT . GOWANDA COR FAC 10020 00/00/00 063/18/19 96¢.0 02520 0
7 6 F  BALOY KATIE : TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02560 a

END OF FACILITY REPORY



06/06/19 -
SSR315

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR -

RANK PREF T SEX NAHE
1 8

2 5
2 6

MCHMILLAN
LEWIS
F  MONTGOMERY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JOSH
SHCREE
KERRI

TO

PAGE 35

WASHINGTON . (&b} TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE
ATTICA 10018 00700700 03/18/19
ATTICA 10017 00/00/00 05/06/19

TRAINING ACADEM 68852

END OF FACILITY REPORT

00/00/00 05/06/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

20.8 02540
20.86 02650
90.0 02669

0
0
0




NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 36

06/06/19
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 5 ROBERTS RAY ATTICA 10042 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02590 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



06/906/19

SSR31E

PREF T SEX NAME

NN

HENDRICKSON
OLON

C
LATOURETTE
SMITH

F BALOY

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

TYRON
DOUGLAS
RANDY
MICHAEL
RAYMOND
HERBERT
KATIE

T0

WOODBOURNE (142

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY
ELMIRA
ELMIRA
SOUTHPORT
MARCY
ATTICA
GOWANDA COR FAC
TRAINING ACADEM

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10023
10024
10017
1e0ls
10051
10020
69915

TE
00/00/00
00/06/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
860/00/00
80/¢0/00
00/80/00

TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT

PAGE 37

REQUEST SENIORITY
DA

DATE
01/17/19
01/17/19
03/18/19
03/18/19
83/18/19
03/18/19
03/18/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0
20.0
90.9
90.9
90,0
90.0
98.0

02250
0238¢
02410
02490
02510
02520
02560

[—X-X—R-3-N..¥_]




06/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 38

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WYOMING (66) TITLE: TEMPORARY SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK '
. - ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY - TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 ROWE MICHAEL GROVELAND "108627 00/00/00 03/18/19 90.0 02600 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT



